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CHN-4
BGR-1
USA-2
QMC-2
CHN-3
BRA-4
TWN-4
CHN-2
UZB-1
QMC-4
QMC-1
CHN-1
QMC-3
POL-1
CAN-4
TWN-1
VNM-4
VNM-1
CZE-1
USA-4
KOR-3
IRN-1
VNM-3
JPN-2
AUT-1
LTU-1
IND-2
POL-2
KAZ-1
USA-3
JPN-3
KAZ-2
SGP-4
SVK-2
QMP-1
SRB-1
TWN-3
SYR-1
BGR-2
UKR-4
TWN-2
SVK-3
NZL-2
THA-4
THA-1
SGP-2
ROU-1
VNM-2
GBR-4
HUN-2
SAU-1
UZB-3

ZHONG ZHENG
Victor Lilov
Yufei Chen
Kharisov Vadim
Wang JunJie

LUCAS NOGUEIRA GILIOTI LOES

KO, YEN-HUNG

REN ZHENGQIAN
Rahimov Daler
Vasiyarov Matvey
Akhmedov Timur

MA LINRUI

Sharpilo Aleksei
MICHAL PIOTR LIPIEC
He Gong

LU, CHIA-WEI

Nguyen Huu Tien Hung
Giap Vu Son Ha
Vaclav Verner

Alice Wang Liu

Jeong Yeop Lee
Ramtin Moradi Mazhari
Tran Dang Khoi
TAKUMI ONUMA
Leonard Arkan Caliskan
Justas Miliauskas
Devesh Pankaj Bhaiya
PIOTR MICHAt. OLBRYS
Ilyussizov Rinat

Yunyi Ling

KENTA SAITO

Kim Kirill

Mazereeuw Luc Martin Linus
Martin PistovCak

Pavel Batura

Janko Popovié¢

CHEN, JIUN-ZE
Salama Omran

Preslav Georgiev
Bohdan Fochuk

LIN, JUN-YU

Matej Skubla

Daniel Xian

Peradol Saechueng
Kantanate Nateprapis
Lo Sze Ee, Josher
Luca Mihai Rascarachi
Do Phu Quoc

Kiran Desai-Kinvig
Csaba Péter Viczko

HASAN ABDULJALEEL AIKHALIFA

Bahodirov Ahrorbek

35,861
37,619
30,902
32,190
30,881
36,388
32,411
28,015
30,014
32,805
30,118
23,746
28,071
27,319
29,828
35,561
28,524
28,935
28,171
29,551
36,488
28,489
21,733
31,752
31,346
31,884
25,134
32,283
28,197
26,263
31,240
28,086
26,555
35,574
31,304
30,189
29,980
26,769
28,335
34,327
24,521
27,913
29,403
31,357
27,716
20,674
24,727
18,633
23,865
30,677
28,247
22,586

54,851
52,826
57,609
55,107
54,100
46,901
50,330
53,993
51,872
48,723
51,101
57,058
52,680
53,180
48,478
42,716
48,821
48,386
48,272
46,856
39,838
47,034
53,492
43,415
43,763
42,976
49,391
41,805
45,569
47,344
42,309
45,352
46,584
37,122
41,324
41,756
40,837
44,015
42,299
36,085
45,650
41,150
38,293
36,122
39,644
46,192
41,730
47,613
41,861
35,043
37,259
42,687

90,712
90,444
88,511
87,297
84,982
83,289
82,741
82,008
81,887
81,529
81,219
80,804
80,751
80,500
78,307
78,277
77,345
77,320
76,443
76,407
76,327
75,523
75,225
75,166
75,109
74,860
74,525
74,088
73,766
73,607
73,550
73,438
73,140
72,695
72,628
71,945
70,816
70,784
70,634
70,412
70,171
69,063
67,696
67,480
67,360
66,866
66,457
66,246
65,726
65,720
65,506
65,274



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

UKR-3
BGR-3
UKR-2
ITA-1
DEU-2
GBR-3
USA-1
POL-4
EST-2
BRA-3
SGP-3
JPN-1
THA-2
AZE-1
TKM-2
IRN-4
GBR-2
ROU-2
DEU-4
IND-1
IRN-2
KAZ-3
uzB-2
MNG-2
KOR-2
HUN-3
GBR-1
CAN-1
CZE-4
DEU-3
TKM-3
IND-3
HRV-2
SRB-4
TUR-4
LTU-2
IRN-3
POL-3
SGP-1
JPN-4
MDA-1
MKD-1
TUR-2
UKR-1
AUT-2
BRA-1
ROU-3
AUS-2
AUS-1
SYR-2
SRB-3
UzB-4
TUR-3

Bohdan Fastnakht
Yavor Hristov

Markiian Slotskyi

DE MASI LUCA

Konrad Jannes Koéhler
Daniel Sexton

Anant Asthana
MIKOrAJ WARDA
Kaarel Toomet

Gabriel Paz Sampaio Aguiar
Vanisha Agrawal
TAKUTO I[INO
Thanchon Boonkrong
Sattar Sharifzada

Aygul Atajanova
Mohammad Yasin Salehi Marzijarani
PATRICK FUNG

Radu Nicolae Taerel
Paulina Sievert
Avaneesh Bansal
Alborz Rezaei
Kabdulkhadyr Abylay
Abdullaeva Saida
NOMIN-UNDRAKH BATSUURI
Gyu Seung Na

Viktéria Bernadett Eger
Kotchapun Saritsiri
David GavQMC

Matej Penicka

Timur Malikov

QMCtem Jumayev
Harshin Posina

Ema Novak

Lazar Lazarevi¢

Macit Arda AYDIN

Pijus TamoSianas
Amirkia Salimi
WIKTOR GABRIEL KEPINSKI
Li Lingbo

AMANE SUZUKI

Leahu Bianca-Sofia
Petar Mirchevski

Kadir Kaan Erbas
Bohdan Shemetov
Christian Hojas

Artur Galiza Magalhaes
Andrei loan Ciobanu
Penny Tassicker

KEVIN ZHENHUAN LIN
Alaa Azan

Bogdan Eger
Mukhammadov Mirjakhon
Kemal Ozkirsehirli

25,015
19,809
22,295
27,632
25,670
31,979
18,374
22,195
24,914
27,093
24,967
24,409
26,691
27,052
20,843
21,823
16,493
17,843
33,653
26,536
18,671
24,708
19,342
21,841
25,939
28,373
23,792
22,261
27,020
27,041
17,329
22,376
31,975
30,255
22,084
30,339
15,054
16,547
21,480
21,381
21,144
24,440
17,230
24,926
30,378
17,463
19,317
23,532
17,680
21,768
21,902
23,314
23,074

40,098
44,815
42,248
36,742
37,681
31,079
44,244
40,377
37,449
35,244
37,349
37,822
35,491
34,972
41,095
40,063
45,371
43,829
27,849
34,927
42,747
36,323
41,514
39,013
34,867
32,266
36,824
38,206
32,677
32,540
42,000
36,849
27,239
28,802
36,958
28,668
43,953
42,424
37,446
37,488
37,573
34,032
40,987
33,258
27,625
40,435
38,471
34,140
39,737
35,648
35,510
33,691
33,661

65,114
64,624
64,543
64,374
63,352
63,058
62,618
62,572
62,363
62,337
62,316
62,231
62,183
62,024
61,938
61,886
61,864
61,672
61,502
61,464
61,418
61,031
60,856
60,854
60,806
60,638
60,616
60,467
59,697
59,581
59,329
59,225
59,215
59,056
59,042
59,007
59,007
58,972
58,925
58,869
58,717
58,472
58,217
58,184
58,002
57,898
57,788
57,672
57,417
57,415
57,412
57,005
56,735



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

DNK-1
QMP-2
DEU-1
PHL-3
SVK-1
SAU-2
TKM-4
ROU-4
QMP-3
AZE-3
AUT-4
IDN-1
TKM-1
DNK-4
NZL-1
HUN-4
DNK-3
SRB-2
CUB-1
KAZ-4
SVN-1
FRA-3
CZE-2
AUS-4
CAN-3
SVN-4
IDN-2
AUT-3
THA-3
IND-4
MNG-1
HUN-1
FRA-2
CAN-2
KOR-1
AZE-4
CYP-1
NLD-2
HRV-1
MNG-4
EST-1
ARM-3
LTU-4
SVN-3
LVA-1
MDA-4
ITA-2
SAU-3
BRA-2
CZE-3
LVA-2
IDN-3
GRC-2

Theodor Petersen

Ivan Hurinovich

Magnus Lennart Gildenpfennig
REX ALPHONSE REVENTAR
Hugo Letavay

ALI SALAH ALMOSA
Jeren Akmyradova

Matei Gabriel Ursachescu
Uladzislau Karatkou
Nihad Hajizada

NIKOLA GOTZ

SULTAN EL SHIRAZY
Diyar Dovletov

Bertil Friis Jensen

Seivin Kim

Attila Perényi

Anders Moll-Elsborg
Dusan Durdevi¢

Hector Manuel Dominguez Pérez
Moldagul Adilzhan

Matej Nastran

Perrin Etienne

Jakub Kochan

Jerry Duo Jin

Henry Lalman

Filip Zver

JAMES ADHIMULIA
Valentin Mitterlehner
Peerakorn Trechakachorn
Kashyap Khandelwal
ANAR AMARTUVSHIN
Kata Erdélyi

Verjux Léo

Brandon Ling
DOHYEONG KIM

Murad Khalilzade
Achilleas Thomas

Jesse van der Waal

Kim RadeSi¢
ERMUUNBOLD BOLD
Karl Johann Kulv

Arman Kharatyan

Tomas Razbadauskas
Gabriel Znidarsi¢

Liva Eglite

Teleuca lulia

FIORINO MARIA SOLE
AHMED HANI AZHARI
Fernando Henrique Melo Garcia
Andrea Slivova

LINARDS LUSIS

ARYO RAZAK

MYLONOPOULOS STEFANOS RAF/

29,445
16,491
20,053
23,581
27,145
23,262
20,821
16,882
26,423
16,934
29,622
14,430
20,206
25,408
26,914
24,835
27,311
25,127
19,441
15,865
23,302
17,816
19,583
17,874
17,074
25,551
21,587
22,568
22,014
14,629
19,060
20,614
22,431
16,051
20,753
18,854
19,705
17,888
24,806
24,531
25,059
16,023
18,194
25,218
22,634
18,304
24,780
15,793
23,462
23,229
23,646
21,496
21,959

27,215
40,118
36,532
32,911
29,309
33,106
35,505
39,381
29,515
38,994
26,095
41,204
35,420
29,607
28,072
29,930
27,110
29,257
34,697
38,157
30,570
35,943
34,099
35,631
36,364
27,653
31,442
30,446
30,855
38,083
33,374
31,716
29,863
36,116
31,397
33,201
32,220
33,685
26,500
26,532
25,842
34,872
32,494
25,226
27,299
31,456
24,773
33,696
25,938
26,161
25,729
27,749
27,205

56,659
56,609
56,585
56,492
56,454
56,368
56,327
56,264
55,938
55,928
55,716
55,634
55,626
55,015
54,986
54,766
54,421
54,384
54,138
54,022
53,872
53,759
53,682
53,504
53,438
53,204
53,029
53,014
52,869
52,712
52,434
52,330
52,294
52,168
52,150
52,055
51,925
51,573
51,306
51,064
50,901
50,895
50,688
50,444
49,933
49,759
49,553
49,489
49,400
49,389
49,375
49,245
49,164



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

SVK-4
MYS-4
TUR-1
FIN-4
SAU-4
AZE-2
GRC-3
LTU-3
CHE-3
EST-3
GEO-1
LKA-2
GRC-1
MKD-2
PHL-1
FRA-1
FIN-3
ARG-1
ARG-3
BGR-4
PAK-1
ARM-1
EST-4
LKA-4
MNG-3
NZL-3
NOR-1
NZL-4
FIN-1
AUS-3
SVN-2
HRV-3
HRV-4
SYR-3
ARM-2
FRA-4
NLD-4
ARM-4
IDN-4
LUX-1
KGz-1
LKA-1
PRT-1
LKA-3
ESP-3
NLD-1
VEN-2
MNE-1
MDA-3
CRI-3
PRT-2
ITA-3
CHE-4

Klaudia Sykorova

NG ZE XIAN

MEHMET CAN SANKIR

Valto Daavittila

HAIDAR YASSER ALDUBAISY
Umid Mustafazada
POULAKIS MICHAIL
Augustas Rinkevicius

Ruben Aaron Locher

Ardi Raag

llia Dokadze

R. Pahanma U. Lenora
Vamvalis Vasileios

Mario Vanchoski

GELRAYCS JULES D. FORNAN
DELCOIGNE Elise

Severi Sulander

Agustin Boutet

Joaquin Ulises Herrera Hinojosa
Nikola Ninkov

Abdul Rafay

Artavazd Arabachyan

Ivan Vnukov
P.R.S.D.N.Palihawadana
ODGEREL MUNKHBAATAR
Ena (Yina) Yin

Simen Eilevstjgnn

Alexandre Geron

Jasper Kantoluoto

Runlin Liang

Luka Gasperlin

Filip Cutura

Petar Juki¢

Fatima Hasan

Beniamin Hayrapetyan

Nironi Milo

Niels van den Bosch

Sergey Tadevosyan

AHMAD AYMAN AL GHIFARY
Nina Bernier

Reshetnikov Ivan
Sreemaathuri Sinthanaichselvan
Simone Barreira Morais Pinto
Vajra Neth Wijesooriya
CARLOS CALDERON ALBA
Kjeld Zwiterserloot

Alejandro Goncalves

Aleksa Damjanovic

Sprincean Leo

Saul Rodriguez Viquez
Rodrigo Tavares Maia Marques
BURZI LORENZO
Carl-Philipp Cachej

21,226
23,160
19,222
27,219
18,453
12,662
21,910
19,753
25,821
23,298
15,051
21,882
26,677
21,381
18,576
21,002
19,774
24,481
21,485
17,211
13,423
18,046
18,857
15,909
18,893
21,193
26,767
17,032
14,632
22,502
17,904
23,024
22,608
15,619
15,400
20,014
19,763
11,153
18,072
17,287
18,430
16,533
19,701
18,126
18,234
16,192
19,133
23,768
10,316
18,368
17,217
18,680
22,763

27,920
25,244
29,132
21,077
29,552
35,318
25,980
27,893
21,738
24,235
32,279
25,326
20,335
25,623
28,175
25,681
26,905
22,188
25,044
29,142
32,752
27,927
26,858
29,748
26,649
24,325
18,732
28,172
30,356
22,295
26,870
21,692
22,057
28,942
29,131
24,055
24,192
323832
25,325
25,991
24,754
26,611
22,963
23,666
23,181
25,164
22,030
17,285
30,487
22,419
23,445
21,936
17,370

49,146
48,404
48,354
48,296
48,005
47,979
47,890
47,645
47,559
47,533
47,330
47,208
47,012
47,004
46,751
46,683
46,679
46,670
46,530
46,353
46,175
45,973
45,715
45,657
45,542
45,518
45,499
45,204
44,988
44,797
44,774
44,715
44,665
44,561
44,531
44,070
43,956
43,485
43,397
43,278
43,184
43,144
42,664
41,793
41,415
41,355
41,163
41,053
40,803
40,787
40,663
40,616
40,134



212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

PER-4
CUB-2
PHL-4
CHE-2
PHL-2
CHE-1
NLD-3
FIN-2
QMP-4
BEL-4
ESP-4
MDA-2
LVA-4
GRC-4
KOR-4
QAT-1
LVA-3
QAT-2
ARG-2
PER-1
KGZ-4
BEL-1
KGZ-2
SLV-1
DNK-2
SLV-2
ARG-4
VEN-1
ITA-4
CYP-3
TJIK-3
PER-3
ESP-1
PER-2
LUX-3
PRT-4
MEX-3
TJIK-2
BEL-3
KGZ-3
CYP-2
MEX-4
IRL-2
IRL-3
TJIK-1
ESP-2
PRT-3
TJIK-4
PAK-4
MEX-2
NPL-2
MKD-3
GEO-2

Mario José Vivanco Huarancca
Mario Luis Pérez Brito

JACOB EMMANUEL P. SADORRA
Stanistaw Can Bektas

OGDEN MICHAEL B. JAVIER
Andrin Hauenstein

Koen Coyajee

Eemeli Myllymaki

Vasili Matveikou

Casper Faulconer

DANIEL GARCIA MIHALIC
Nicov lulia

Péteris Imants Mezciems
SKIAS ANTONIOS MICHAIL
HYEONSEO JUNG

Yusuf Mohamad Elshahhat
Matiss Gercans

Aritra Ghosh

Ariel Gaspar Grillo

Richard Fabian Simon Lozano
Zhaparov Erzhan

Aaron Verniest

Kakhramanov Maksatbek
Claudia Sofia Torres Guillén
Fiona Palsgaard

Fernando Josué Méndez Palma
Alejo Martin Baikauskas Seipel
Nicolas Osilia

ROZZONI SAMUELE
Mikhaylova Elizaveta

Samiev Ismoil

LUCERO JHEZMYT ALPACA CAMAF
ANGEL GARCIA ANDREU
Oscar Junior Quispe Mendoza
Moritz Rohner

Miguel Jodo Barroso Marques
Julian Diaz Mojica

Razakova Shakhzoda

Daniél Koppens

Nurhan Turdubaev
PATERIANAKIS MICHALIS
AXEL OSMAR JAIMES MENDOZA
Eoghan Durkan

Erin Fallows

Kamoliyon Mukhammadsolehi
ENRIQUE CORTES TIRADO
Afonso Enes Benevides
Boizoda Abdullo

Syed Mehir Ali Shah

Leonardo Robles Lazcano
Kabi Raj Joshi

Ivan Kostevski

Archili Tsiklauri

14,628
15,466
10,577
14,976
17,106
16,446
12,833
20,082
8,396

17,245
15,002
13,654
16,443
21,303
11,754
11,861
12,712
14,469
12,325
16,230
10,939
15,468
11,409
12,197
14,976
18,460
15,127
9,043

17,476
16,292
16,664
15,986
13,203
12,977
17,241
12,468
15,238
13,980
16,779
11,628
10,506
11,653
15,514
15,340
5,892

12,960
10,042
11,766
11,262
13,406
11,770
8,835

12,223

25,310
24,372
28,924
24,407
22,175
22,206
25,784
18,512
30,039
21,189
23,398
24,565
21,630
16,208
25,677
25,509
24,634
22,376
24,429
20,371
25,391
20,330
23,896
23,103
20,235
16,090
18,839
24,828
16,345
17,450
16,924
17,311
19,963
20,141
15,730
20,302
17,418
17,644
13,894
19,035
18,987
17,409
13,527
12,914
21,953
14,468
17,218
15,319
15,814
13,195
14,769
17,628
14,166

39,938
39,838
39,501
39,383
39,281
38,652
38,617
38,594
38,435
38,434
38,399
38,219
38,073
37,510
37,431
37,370
37,346
36,845
36,755
36,601
36,330
35,798
35,305
35,300
35,210
34,550
33,966
33,871
33,820
33,742
33,588
33,297
33,166
33,118
32,972
32,770
32,656
31,624
30,674
30,663
29,493
29,062
29,042
28,254
27,846
27,428
27,260
27,085
27,077
26,601
26,539
26,463
26,389



265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

SYR-4
LUX-4
MKD-4
LUX-2
SLV-3
NOR-3
NOR-4
MNE-2
QAT-3
CRI-2
MEX-1
MYS-2
ISL-2
GEO-3
CYP-4
IRL-4
ZAF-4
ZAF-1
BGD-4
PAK-2
BGD-3
BGD-1
ISL-1
BGD-2
IRL-1
BEL-2
ARE-4
PRY-2
CRI-4
MYS-1
NPL-3
CRI-1
ISL-3
QAT-4
ZAF-3
ECU-2
ECU-4
MNE-3
ECU-1
PAK-3
NPL-4
PRY-1
VEN-3
OMN-2
NPL-1
LIE-1
PRY-4
ARE-1
KWT-2
KWT-4
KWT-1
ZAF-2
OMN-4

AMR BAROUKI

Massimo Comparetto

Elena Zhivaljevikj

Qisu Bai

EMERSON ERNESTO SARMIENTO .
Edvin Alexander Korbi-Lind
Sveinung Wijnen Kalvig

Jelena Orbovié

Abdulla Habib Keshaish

Josué Chacoén Barrantes
GERARDO YAHEL ANGELES REYE!
MUHAMMAD AKEEF BIN ASMUNIR
Kristjan H.

Edik Ghazazyan

ANTONIOU ANTONIOS

Conn Fyfe

JOSHUA DIRK COMBRINK

Giana Govender

KAZI NADID HOSSAIN

Mahnoor Rashid

MASHFIA BINT MATIN

ANANTO SHAHRIAR TALUKDAR
Maria Margrét Gisladaéttir
SUVASISH HALDER

Simon Considine

Nathan Tenikue

Nouf Ahmed Mohamed Ahmed Alham
Lucia Morinigo

Nicolas Molina Arango

ADIB FAHMY BIN AWANG

Raj Sapkota

Jimena Chacoén Castro

Erik Yngvi Brannan

Hassan Mohamad Al-Kaabi

DYLAN BUYS

Josué Nicolas Vasco Diaz

Diego Sebastian Chaves Narvaez
Zada Medunjanin

Andrés Gustavo Camacho Mieles
Marva

Kiran Punja Acharya

Santiago Martinez

Gabriela Castro

MARYM IDRIS MOHAMMED AL FAR
Kavya Pokharel

Giulio Vogt

Joaquin Farias

Fatima Addel Omar Abdulla Alameri
FISAL ALTAYEB

MOHAMMAD ALNAJEM

ALl BAHBAHANI

GUGU NOMCEBO PRECIOUS MHLC
AINA ALI KHALIFA AMBUSA'IDI

6,415
9,703
9,252
10,604
7,766
9,818
8,281
14,827
16,400
9,683
8,847
9,906
10,648
3,372
12,278
8,942
16,257
13,140
10,449
7,002
8,006
12,065
11,824
7,350
9,820
6,721
10,608
12,456
6,271
8,538
11,557
6,205
6,387
9,932
6,765
11,667
4,884
4,103
10,784
5,483
3,107
5,712
3,372
4,953
11,135
6,325
3,580
9,084
4,788
2,052
3,838
5,599
4,486

19,923
16,369
16,715
15,115
17,936
15,693
17,165
9,883
8,222
14,933
15,558
14,089
13,246
20,245
11,193
14,413
6,929
9,976
12,043
15,192
14,185
9,333
7,886
11,981
9,435
12,450
8,529
6,587
12,762
10,119
6,305
11,523
10,561
6,591
8,846
3,570
10,002
10,573
3,480
8,733
10,883
8,170
10,323
7,884
1,582
6,042
8,777
2,511
5,600
8,133
6,335
4,337
5,145

26,338
26,072
25,967
25,718
25,702
25,511
25,446
24,711
24,622
24,616
24,404
23,995
23,894
23,618
23,471
23,356
23,186
23,116
22,492
22,194
22,191
21,398
19,710
19,331
19,255
19,170
19,138
19,042
19,034
18,657
17,862
17,728
16,948
16,523
15,611
15,237
14,886
14,676
14,264
14,216
13,990
13,883
13,696
12,837
12,717
12,367
12,357
11,595
10,388
10,185
10,172
9,935
9,631



318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

KWT-3
ARE-3
OMN-3
MYS-3
MNE-4
OMN-1
PRY-3
ARE-2
ISL-4
ECU-3

TAIBA ALDAMKHI

Ahlam Mohamed Khamis Salim Almaz
FATIMAH NASSER KHALIFA AL SH#
NURUL AINA NATASYA BINTI JAMIL
Teodora Aprcovié¢

MARYAM HUMAID JABER ALMAMAF
Nabili Costanza Estigarribia

Amany Khaleifa Saeed Mohamed Als¢
Frigg Einarsdottir

Paula Emilia Serrano Llumipanta

3,240
4,261
5,150
2,077
1,753
1,595
3,870
3,364
2,210
3,115

6,046
5,023
3,937
6,109
5,730
5,248
2,307
2,463
3,181
2,074

9,285
9,285
9,087
8,186
7,482
6,843
6,177
5,828
5,391
5,189



